
Item Description Unit Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total
GENERAL REQUIREMENTS AND BY-PASS

1 Clear & Grub Site, Debris Disposal, Site Prep L.S. 1 93,000.00$   93,000.00$     41,677.00$   41,677.00$     
2 Mobilization and Demobilization L.S. 1 50,000.00$   50,000.00$     77,300.00$   77,300.00$     

3
Maintenance of Traffic (Preparation, 
Acceptance, and Implementation) (Includes 
work signs and TTCP devices) 

L.S. 1
60,000.00$   60,000.00$     48,845.00$   48,845.00$     

SITE DEMOLITION 203,000.00$   167,822.00$   

4
Demolition and Removal of Existing Concrete 
Area for 6" Thick Concrete Sidewalk

S.Y. 516
67.00$          34,572.00$     51.75$          26,703.00$     

5
Demolition and Removal of Ground Cover 
Area for 6" Thick Concrete Sidewalk

S.Y. 419
18.00$          7,542.00$       44.00$          18,436.00$     

6
Demolition and Removal of Existing Asphalt 
Pavement Area for 6" Thick Concrete 
Sidewalk

S.Y. 168
20.00$          3,360.00$       51.75$          8,694.00$       

7
Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement 
Markings- Surface to Remain

S.F. 4747
2.25$            10,680.75$     4.00$            18,988.00$     

8 Tree Relocation/Removal EA. 4 3,500.00$     14,000.00$     2,675.00$     10,700.00$     
CIVIL 70,154.75$     83,521.00$     

9
Construct 6" Thick Concrete slab, Connectors 
and Sidewalks as Shown in the Plans.

S.Y. 973
119.00$        115,787.00$   128.88$        125,400.24$   

10
Construct Concrete Curb & Gutter Type "F" 
as Shown in the Plans

L.F. 549
47.00$          25,803.00$     46.00$          25,254.00$     

11
Construct Concrete Curb Type "D" as shown 
in the Plans

L.F. 107
43.00$          4,601.00$       37.00$          3,959.00$       

12
Furnish & Install HDPE Drainage Pipe as per 
Plans.

L.F. 42
145.00$        6,090.00$       166.53$        6,994.26$       

13
Furnish & Install 18" Trench drain as per 
Plans.

L.F. 44
550.00$        24,200.00$     356.25$        15,675.00$     

14
Asphalt Regrading for Trench Drain 
installation

S.Y. 31 113.00$        3,503.00$       175.00$        5,425.00$       

15
Pavement Markings, Thermoplastic White 
Solid 18"

L.F. 357
3.00$            1,071.00$       6.80$            2,427.60$       

16
Pavement Markings, Thermoplastic White 
Solid 6"

L.F. 518
5.00$            2,590.00$       1.70$            880.60$          

17 Sodding S.Y. 421 13.00$          5,473.00$       39.05$          16,440.05$     

18 Sign Panel, Furnish & Install Ground Mount EA. 25
1,000.00$     25,000.00$     1,025.00$     25,625.00$     

DEDICATED ALLOWANCE 214,118.00$   228,080.75$   
19 Allowance for Permit Fees L.S. 1 10,000.00$   10,000.00$     10,000.00$   10,000.00$     

10,000.00$     10,000.00$     

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS AND BY-PASS SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 1-3) 203,000.00$   167,822.00$   
SITE DEMOLITION SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 4-8) 70,154.75$     83,521.00$     
CIVIL SUBTOTAL (ITEMS 9-18) 214,118.00$   228,080.75$   
DEDICATED ALLOWANCE SUBTOTAL (ITEM 19) 10,000.00$     10,000.00$     

PROJECT TOTAL (ITEMS 1-19) 497,272.75$  489,423.75$  
 Item 9 'Total' caluclated 
incorrectly. Verified with 
'Unit Cost'. Subtotal and 
Project Total updated 
accordingly.  
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